Product

Nome

CAS
7732-18-5
64-17-5
67-63-0
68424-85-1
106232-83-1
90-43-7

75-65-0
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List of ingredients according to Regulation (EC) No. 648/2004 Printed on 14/12/2022

Manufacturer

ALLEGRINI S.P.A.
Vicolo Salvo D'Acquisto, 2

012A290420 24050 Grassobbio (BG)
Tel. +39 035 4242111

EINECS List of ingredients
231-791-2 WATER >10%
200-578-6 Ethanol > 10%
200-661-7 Isopropanol 1-10%
270-325-2 Quaternary ammonium compounds, benzyl-C12-16-alkyldimethyl, chlorides 0,1-1%

Alcohols, C12-15, branched and linear, ethoxylated 0,1-1%
201-993-5 ortho-phenylphenol <0,1%
200-889-7 2-metil 2-propanolo <0,1%




